© PHOENIX CONTACT  2020-03-16109066_en_00
HR 111
Data sheet
Auxiliary relays for power transmission
and distribution
1 Description
The auxiliary relays HR 111 is suitable for use in control and
monitoring systems, where the requirements on the reliabil-

109066_en_00 PHOENIX CONTACT 9 / 10
HR 111
13 Order key
The purpose of this order key is only to enable reading of an existing order number.
Order No. Relay type
Current type and
design
Input voltage
Circuit dia-
gram
Freewheeling diode
1131089 22 (HR 111) 90 (DC, surface) 2 (12 V) 01 (SB01) FD (with diode)
91 (AC, surface) 3 (24 V) 02 (SB02) 00 (without diode)
94 (DC, combi) 4 (30 V) 03 (SB03)
95 (AC, combi) 5 (48 V) 04 (SB04)
6 (60 V) 05 (SB05)
7 (110 V) 06 (SB06)
8 (125 V) 07 (SB07)
9 (220/230 V)
Note: With this order key, you can decipher the entire order number. Certain options of the key are mutually ex-
clusive. You can find the available options in the e-shop at phoenixcontact.net/product/1131089.
109066_en_00 10 / 10PHOENIX CONTACT GmbH & Co. KG • Flachsmarktstraße 8 • 32825 Blomberg • Germany
phoenixcontact.com